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02/09/2024 
11:00am

02/09/2024
8:54am

02/12/2024 
11:12am

02/09/2024
9:41am

02/12/2024
5:57am

Southeast Mechanical 
Corporation
568 North Main Street, 
Brewster, NY 10509 
8452793793

S&O Construction 
Services
11 Charles Street, 
Pleasant Valley, NY 12569 
845-635-2916

Armistead Mechanical, 
Inc.
324 North Plank Road, 
Newburgh, NY 12550 
201-447-6740

UniMak LLC
82 Midland Ave, Suite D 
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663 
9734784925

Travis Klemm
Estimator 
201-345-2406
(Office)

02/12/2024 
3:21pm

All Bright Electric 
100 Snake Hill Road, 
West Nyack, NY 10994 
8453581200

S&L PLUMBING &
HEATING
145 Bedford Road, Suite 
201
Armonk, NY 10504 
9149086990
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Jaime 
Manfredonia
Plumbing and 
HVAC 
914-908-6990
(Office)

Dalia Rivera
Electrical 
845-358-1200
(Office)

Marianna 
Tompkins
Office 
Manager 
845-279-3793 
(Office)

Eric DeRise
Estimator 
845-635-2916
(Office)

Mario Spiroski
Estimator 
973-478-4925
(Office)
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02/09/2024
8:25am

02/09/2024
8:20am

Grace Contracting & 
Development LLC 
200 E Erie St Suite 1W, 
Blauvelt, NY 10913 
844-292-5629

02/09/2024
8:44am

02/09/2024
8:52am

02/08/2024 
3:29pm

Ferrari and Sons Inc.
195 Van Wagner Road, 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
845-452-0387

RLJ ELECTRIC CORP 
1123 Route 9, 
Garrison, NY 10524 
914-739-9659

Profex Inc
264 North Plank Rd., 
Newburgh, NY 12550 
8455658845

Sausto Electrical 
Contracting Inc 
2 Cove Road, 
Rhinebeck, NY 12572 
845-876-8280

A to Z Coatings 
3218 Pittston ave, 
scranton, PA 18505 
5705580932

02/08/2024
2:14pm
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M John Cervini 
Estimator 
844-292-5629 
(Office)

Christine 
baisley 
OFFICE 
MANAGER 
914-739-9659 
(Office)

regina robb 
admin 
570-575-3773 
(Office)

Jessica Horn 
Estimator 
8454520387 
(Office)

Ken Lentz
Project
Manager 
845-565-8845
(Office)

Mario Sausto
Pres.
845-876-8280
(Office)
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02/08/2024
8:59am

02/08/2024
8:29am

02/08/2024
9:12am

Key Construction
Services
4246 Albany Post Road,
Suite 1
Hyde Park, NY 12538
845-454-1192

Hygrade Insulators, Inc.
54 Mercer Street, 
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 
9084541865

Kasselman Electric
279 Broadway, 
Menands, NY 12204 
5185148713
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E EKasselman
Electric
Office
Management 
518-465-4795 
(Office)

Robert
Piccione
President 
9084541865
(Office)

Alfred 
Torreggiani 
President 
845-454-1192 
(Office)


